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LIST OF BASEL, ROTTERDAM AND STOCKHOLM CONVENTION BUREAU MEMBERS

May 2013 - May 2015

Basel Convention Bureau

AFRICA
LIBERIA (Vice-President)

Mr. Henry Williams

Intersectoral Department
Environmental Protection Agency
4th Street Sinkor

P.O. Box 4024

Monrovia

Liberia

Tel: +231 886 587 734

Email: necolib_pop@yahoo.com;
williamshenry@in.com

SEYCHELLES (Vice-President)

Mr. Flavien Philomel Joubert

Director General

Wildlife, Enforcement and Permit Division
Environment Department

Ministry of Home Affairs, Environment, Transport and
Energy

Botanical Gardens, Mont Fleuri

P.O. Box 445

Mahe

Seychelles

Tel: +248 670 500

Fax: +248 610 648

Email: f.joubert@env.gov.sc

ASIA AND PACIFIC
ISLAMIC REPUBLIC OF IRAN (Vice-President)

Dr. Hadi Farajvand

Secretary of National Authority on
Chemical Conventions

Ministry of Foreign Affairs
Building 8/2, United Nations Street
Ferdousi Avenue, Imam Khomeini Square
Tehran

Islamic Republic of Iran

Tel: +98 21 6115 4336

Fax: +98 21 6674 0094

Email: hfarajvand@yahoo.com

YEMEN (Vice-President)

Mr. Ali Al-Dobhani

General Director

General Department of Chemical Safety and
Hazardous Waste

Environment Protection Authority
Al-Zburi Street

P.O. Box 1971

Sana’a

Republic of Yemen

Tel: +967 711 124 127

Fax: +967 1 207 327

Email: alialdobhani@yahoo.com

CENTRAL AND EASTERN EUROPE
POLAND (President)

Mr. Andrzej Jagusiewicz

Chief Inspector of Environmental Protection
Inspectorate of Environmental Protection
UL Wawelska 52/54

00-922 Warsaw

Poland

Tel.: +48 22 825 3325

Fax: +48 22 825 0465

Email: a.jagusiewicz@qgios.gov.pl

RUSSIAN FEDERATION (Vice-President)

Mr. Sergey Trepelkov

Deputy Permanent Representative of Russia
Permanent Mission of Russia to UNEP in Nairobi
P.O. Box 30049

00100 Nairobi

Kenya

Tel: +254 722 204 490

Email: strepelkov@mail.ru
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LATIN AMERICA AND THE CARIBBEAN
JAMAICA (Vice-President)

Ms. Gillian Guthrie

Senior Director

Environmental Management Division
Ministry of Water, Land, Environment and Climate
Change

16A Half Way Tree Road

5 Kingston

Jamaica

Tel: +1 876 633 7550

Fax: +1 876 920 7267

Email: emdmohe@yahoo.com;
gillian.guthrie@mwlecc.gov.jm

URUGUAY (Vice-President)

Ms. Laura Dupuy

Ambassador

Directora General para asuntos Técnico Administrativos
Ministerio de Relaciones Exteriores de Uruguay (MRREE)
Colonia 1206

11100 Montevideo

Uruguay

Tel: +598 2 902 2313 / +598 2 902 1009

Email: lauradupuynario@yahoo.com;
tecnico.administrativo@mrree.gub.uy

WESTERN EUROPE AND OTHERS
BELGIUM (Vice-President)

Mr. Yorg Aerts

Policy Advisor

Waste and Materials Management

Public Waste Agency of Flanders (OVAM)
Stationsstraat 110

2800 Mechelen

Belgium

Tel: +32 1528 43 48

Fax: +32 15415072

Email: yaerts@ovam.be

SWITZERLAND (Vice-President)

Mr. Luca Arnold

Head of Section

Global Affairs

Federal Office for the Environment
3003 Bern

Switzerland

Tel: +41 31 323 4561

Fax: +41 31 323 03 49

Email: luca.arnold@bafu.admin.ch

cc: gabi.eigenmann@bafu.admin.ch
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Rotterdam Convention Bureau

AFRICA
ZAMBIA (Vice-President)

Mr. David Kapindula

Principal Inspector

Zambia Environmental Management Agency (ZEMA)
Corner Church and Suez Roads

P.O. Box 35131

Lusaka

Zambia

Tel: +260 211 254 023

Fax: +260 211 254 164

Email: dkapindula@zema.org.zm

ASIA AND PACIFIC
JORDAN (President)

Dr. Mohammed Oglah Hussein Khashashneh
Director

Hazardous Substances and Waste Management Directorate
Ministry of Environment

King Fasail Ben Adel Azez Street 83

P.O. Box 1408

Amman 11941

Jordan

Tel: +962 77 629 6294 / +962 6 556 0113 Ext. 140
Fax: +962 6 55 21 943 / +962 6 552 5315

Email: mkhashashneh@yahoo.com;
mkhashashneh@moenv.gov.jo

CENTRAL AND EASTERN EUROPE
GEORGIA (Vice-President)

Ms. Ana Berejiani

Chief Specialist

Waste and Chemicals Management Service

Ministry of Environment and Natural Resources Protection
of Georgia

6 G. Gulua Str.

0114 Thilisi

Georgia

Tel: +995 32 272 7227 / +995 593 948 617

E-mail: a.berejiani@moe.gov.ge; falestras@gmail.com

LATIN AMERICA AND THE CARIBBEAN
COSTA RICA (Vice-President)

Mr. Mario A. Vega Hernandez

Minister Counsellor, Environmental Affairs Officer
Permanent Mission of Costa Rica to the United Nations
Office and other International Organizations in Geneva
Avenue de France 23

1202 Geneva

Switzerland

Tel: +41 22 731 25 87

Fax: +41 22 731 20 62

Email: mario.vega@ties.itu.int

WESTERN EUROPE AND OTHERS
FRANCE (Vice-President)

Ms. Marie-Pierre Méganck

Chargée de la Cellule Européenne et Internationale
Direction Générale de la Prévention des Risques
Ministére de I'Ecologie, du Développement Durable et
de I'Energie

Tour Sequoia

92055 La Défense Cedex

France

Tel: +33 140 81 86 38

Fax: +3314081 86 41

Email : marie-pierre.meganck@developpement-

durable.gouv.fr
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Stockholm Convention Bureau

AFRICA
MALI (Vice-President)

Mr. Abdoulaye Traore

Chef de Division

Division Contrdle des Pollutions et des Nuisances
Direction Nationale de 1’ Assainissement et du Controle des
Pollutions des Nuisances

Ministére de I’Environnement et de 1’ Assainissement
B.P. 3114

Bamako

Mali

Tel: +223 20 29 24 10

Fax: +223 20 29 50 90

Email: aotraore@yahoo.fr; cdiaoure@yahoo.fr

SWAZILAND (Vice-President)

Mr. Vusumuzi Fortune Simelane
Environmental Inspector
Environmental Assessment and Compliance
Swaziland Environment Authority
Karl Grant Street

Former MTN Office Park

P.O. Box 2602

100 Mbabane

Swaziland

Tel: +268 2404 6960

Fax: +268 2404 1718

Email: vfsimelane@sea.org.sz

ASIA AND PACIFIC
COOK ISLANDS (Vice-President)

Mr. Vaitoti Tupa

Director

National Environment Service
Avarua

P.O. Box 371

Rarotonga

Cook Islands

Tel: +682 212 56

Fax: +682 222 56

Email: vaitoti.tupa@cookislands.gov.ck;
vaitoti@oyster.net.ck

REPUBLIC OF KOREA (Vice-President)

Ms. Kyunghee Choi

Director General

Environmental Health Research Department
National Institute of Environmental Research
Ministry of Environment

Environmental Research Complex

184 Nangi-Ro, Seo-gu

404-708 Incheon

Republic of Korea

Tel: +82 32 560 7100

Fax: +82 32 568 2035

Email: nierchoi@korea.kr; nierchoi@gmail.com

CENTRAL AND EASTERN EUROPE
ROMANIA (Vice-President)

Ms. Elena Dumitru
Minister Plenipotentiary
Deputy Head of Mission
Embassy of Romania
P.O. Box 63240-00619
Eliud Mathu Street
Runda

Nairobi

Kenya

Tel: +254 726 982 713
Email: edumitru56@gmail.com

SERBIA (Vice-President)

Ms. Gordana Petkovic¢

Senior Legal Advisor

Ministry of Agriculture and Environmental Protection
1 Omladinskih Brigada Street

11070 Belgrade

Serbia

Tel: +381 11 26 91 672

Email: gordana.petkovic@eko.minpolj.gov.rs
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LATIN AMERICA AND THE CARIBBEAN
ECUADOR (Vice-President)

Mr. Luis Ignacio Vayas Valdivieso
Ministro

Embajada de Ecuador en Esparfia
C/ Velazquez 114 - 2° D

Spain

Tel: +34 915 627 215

Fax: +34 917 450 244

Email: Ivayas@cancilleria.gob.ec

TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO
(Vice-President)

Ms. Keima Gardiner

Environmental Engineering Specialist
Environmental Policy and Planning Division
Ministry of the Environment and Water Resources
Level 26, Tower D, International Waterfront Complex
1A Wrightson Road

Port of Spain

Trinidad and Tobago

Tel: +1 868 623 3158 ext. 229

Fax: +1 868 624 2455

Email: keima.gardiner@gov.tt

WESTERN EUROPE AND OTHERS
AUSTRALIA (Vice-President)

Ms. Sara Broomhall

Director

Chemical Policy Section

Department of Sustainability, Environment, Water,
Population and Communities

GPO Box 787

2601 Canberra

Australia

Tel: +61 2 6274 1702

Fax: +61 2 6274 1164

Email: sara.broomhall@environment.gov.au;
Chemicals@environment.gov.au

SWEDEN (President)

Ms. Johanna Lissinger Peitz

Deputy Director

Division for Climate

Ministry of Environment
Tegelbacken 2

103 33 Stockholm

Sweden

Tel: +46 8 405 5561

Fax: +46 7 349 2022

Email: johanna.lissinger.peitz@gov.se
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